The connection you can count on
Insulator Brochure
Glass  Porcelain  Composite
PLP Australia – Insulators
sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au2
Contents
PLP Insulator Overview	 4

Glass Disk Insulator Tables
Standard Profile
PLP Part Number IEC Reference Image
Number
Mechanical Failing
Load (kN)
Nominal Spacing H
(mm)
Nominal Disc Diameter
D (mm)
Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm) Ball & Socket Size Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV)
I-GD-070-16SB-320C/127H - 1 070 127 255 320 16 100 40
I-GD-070-16SB-320C/146H U70BL 1 070 146 255 320 16 100 40
I-GD-120-16SB-320C/146H U120BL 1 120 146 255 320 16 100 40
I-GD-160-20SB-400C/170H U160BL 2 160 170 280 400 20 110 45
I-GD-160-20SB-400C/155H - 2 160 155 280 400 20 110 45
I-GD-160-20SB-400C/146H U160BS 2 160 146 280 400 20 110 45
I-GD-210-20SB-400C/170H U210BS 2 210 170 280 400 20 110 45
I-GD-210-20SB-450C/170H U210BS 3 210 170 280 450 20 110 45
I-GD-240-24SB-400C/170H U240BS 2 240 170 280 400 24 110 45
I-GD-240-24SB-450C/170H U240BS 3 240 170 280 450 24 110 45
I-GD-300-24SB-485C/195H U300B 3 300 195 320 485 24 125 50
I-GD-420-28SB-560C/205H U420B 4 420 205 360 560 28 125 55
Fog Profile
PLP Part Number IEC Reference Image
Number
Mechanical Failing
Load (kN)
Nominal Spacing L
(mm)
Nominal Disc Diameter
D (mm)
Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm)
Coupling and Locking
Pin Type
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV)
I-GD-070-16SB-400C/146H - 6 070 146 255 400 16 120 45
I-GD-070-16SB-450C/146H - 3 070 146 280 450 16 125 50
I-GD-070-16SB-550C/146H - 5 070 146 320 550 16 130 55
I-GD-120-16SB-400C/146H - 6 120 146 255 400 16 120 45
I-GD-120-16SB-450C/146H U120BLP 3 120 146 280 450 16 125 50
I-GD-120-16SB-550C/146H - 5 120 146 320 550 16 130 55
I-GD-160-20SB-450C/155H - 3 160 155 280 450 20 125 50
I-GD-160-20SB-450C/170H - 3 160 170 280 450 20 125 50
I-GD-160-20SB-550C/170H - 5 160 170 320 550 20 130 55
I-GD-160-20SB-550C/155H - 5 160 155 320 550 20 130 55
I-GD-210-20SB-550C/170H U210BP 5 210 170 320 550 20 130 55
I-GD-240-24SB-550C/170H U210BP 6 240 170 320 550 24 130 55
I-GD-300-24SB-550C/195H 6 300 195 320 550 24 130 55
I-GD-300-24SB-635C/195H 6 300 195 360 635 24 130 55
I-GD-420-28SB-635C/205H 6 420 205 360 635 28 130 55
Note: Add suffix: �-R for R-Clip or -W for W-Clip, -GR for Grey or -BR for Brown, -RTV for RTV Coating.
Glass Disk
Image 1
Glass Disk

Porcelain Disk Insulator Tables
Standard Profile
PLP Part Number IEC Ref Image
Number
Mechanical Failing
Load (kN)
Nominal Spacing H
(mm)
Nominal Disc
Diameter D (mm)
Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm) Ball & Socket Size Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV)
I-PD-40-16SB-210C/110H U40B – 40 110 200 210 16 80 35
I-PD-45-16SB-320C/146H U40BL – 45 146 255 320 16 110 40
I-PD-70-16SB-295C/146H U70BL 1 70 146 255 295 16 110 40
I-PD-70-16SB-320C/146H U70BL 1 70 146 255 320 16 110 40
I-PD-120-16SB-320C/146H U120B 2 120 146 255 320 16 110 40
I-PD-160-20SB-405C/146H U160BS 3 160 146 280 405 20 115 40
I-PD-160-20SB-405C/170H U160BL 3 160 170 280 405 20 115 40
I-PD-210-20SB-405C/170H U210B 4 210 170 280 405 20 115 45
I-PD-300-24SB-390C/195H U300B 5 300 195 320 390 24 120 45
I-PD-300-24SB-460C/195H U300B 6 300 195 320 460 24 130 50
I-PD-400-28SB-525C/205H U400B – 400 205 360 525 28 130 50
I-PD-530-32SB-700C/240H U530B – 530 240 380 700 32 135 55
Fog Profile
PLP Part Number IEC Ref Image
Number
Mechanical Failing
Load (kN)
Nominal Spacing H
(mm)
Nominal Disc
Diameter D (mm)
Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm) Ball & Socket Size Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV)
I-PD-70-16SB-450C/146H U70BLP 7 70 146 280 450 16 125 45
I-PD-120-16SB-440C/146H U120BP 8 120 146 280 440 16 125 45
I-PD-160-20SB-440C/146H U160BSP 9 160 146 280 440 20 125 45
I-PD-160-20SB-550C/170H U160BLP 10 160 170 330 550 20 140 50
I-PD-210-20SB-450C/170H U210BP 11 210 170 300 450 20 125 45
I-PD-210-20SB-550C/170H U210BP 12 210 170 330 550 20 140 50
I-PD-300-24SB-590C/195H U300BP 13 300 195 400 590 24 140 65
I-PD-300-24SB-690C/195H U300BP 14 300 195 400 690 24 155 63
I-PD-400-28SB-720C/205H U400BP – 400 205 420 720 28 155 60
Note: Add suffix: �-R for R-Clip or -W for W-Clip, -GR for Grey or -BR for Brown, -RTV for RTV Coating.
Porcelain Disk Image 5 Porcelain Disk Image 6 Porcelain Disk Image 7
Porcelain Disk Image 1 Porcelain Disk Image 2 Porcelain Disk Image 3 Porcelain Disk Image 4 Porcelain Disk Image 8
Porcelain Disk Image 12

Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC4-10-388C/255H 1 10 95 4 2 388 255 4-M12-Ø76 4-M12-Ø76 6
I-PC10-10-300C/255H 2 10 95 10 4 300 255 2-M8-Ø36 2-12-Ø130 6
I-PC10-10-440C/255H 1 10 95 10 4 440 255 4-M12-Ø76 4-M12-Ø76 8
I-PC12.5-10-440C/255H 2 10 95 12.5 6 440 255 4-M12-Ø76 4-14-Ø140 9
I-PC8-10-372C/300H 2 10 125 8 4 372 300 4-M12-Ø140 4-14-Ø180 8
I-PC12-10-372C/300H 1 10 125 12 6 372 300 4-M12-Ø76 4-M12-Ø76 10
I-PC16-10-372C/300H 2 10 125 16 6 372 300 4-M12-Ø140 4-14-Ø180 10
I-PC20-10-372C/300H 2 10 125 20 6 372 300 4-M12-Ø140 4-14-Ø180 11
I-PC4-20-600C/350H 1 20 125 4 2 600 350 4-M10-Ø36 4-M10-Ø36 10
I-PC10-20-550C/350H 2 20 125 10 6 550 350 4-M12-Ø140 4-18-Ø210 15
I-PC10-20-600C/350H 1 20 125 10 6 600 350 4-M12-Ø140 4-M12-Ø140 15
I-PC12.5-20-744C/350H 2 20 125 12.5 6 744 350 4-M12-Ø140 4-18-Ø210 14
I-PC30-20-744C/350H 2 20 125 30 3 744 350 4-M12-Ø140 4-18-Ø225 15
I-PC8-20-744C/400H 1 20 150 8 4 744 400 4-M12-Ø140 4-M12-Ø140 20
I-PC12.5-20-744C/400H 1 20 150 12.5 6 744 400 4-M12-Ø140 4-M12-Ø140 22
I-PC12.5-20-900C/400H 1 20 150 12.5 6 900 400 4-M12-Ø140 4-M12-Ø140 18
I-PC30-20-810C/400H 3 20 150 30 15 810 400 4-18-Ø200 4-18-Ø200 30
I-PC36-20-600C/400H 1 20 150 36 20 600 400 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 28
I-PC60-20-600C/440H 3 20 150 60 10 600 440 6-18-Ø250 6-18-Ø250 46
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 1
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 2

Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC4-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 4 1.8 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 25
I-PC4-35-1620C/560H 1 35 250 4 1.8 1620 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 29
I-PC6-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 6 2 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 25
I-PC6-35-1620C/560H 1 35 250 6 2 1620 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 29
I-PC8-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 8 2.5 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 25
I-PC8-35-1620C/560H 1 35 250 8 2.5 1620 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 29
I-PC10-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 10 3 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 25
I-PC10-35-1620C/560H 1 35 250 10 3 1620 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 29
I-PC12.5-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 12.5 4 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 25
I-PC12.5-35-1620C/560H 1 35 250 12.5 4 1620 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 29
I-PC16-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 16 6 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 31
I-PC16-35-1620C/560H 3 35 250 16 6 1620 560 4-18-Ø200 4-18-Ø200 38
I-PC20-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 20 8 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 34
I-PC20-35-1620C/600H 3 35 250 20 10 1620 600 4-18-Ø225 4-18-Ø225 64
I-PC25-35-1620C/560H 1 35 250 25 4 1620 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 39
I-PC30-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 30 10 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 44
I-PC30-35-1620C/600H 3 35 250 30 10 1620 600 4-18-Ø225 4-18-Ø225 58
I-PC36-35-1300C/560H 3 35 250 36 20 1300 560 4-18-Ø225 4-18-Ø225 52
I-PC40-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 40 12.5 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 52
I-PC40-35-1620C/600H 3 35 250 40 10 1620 600 4-18-Ø225 4-18-Ø225 59
I-PC45-35-1300C/560H 2 35 250 45 12.5 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 57
I-PC50-35-1300C/560H 3 35 250 50 20 1300 560 4-18-Ø225 4-18-Ø225 56
I-PC60-35-1300C/560H 1 35 250 60 16 1300 560 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 54
I-PC70-35-1620C/600H 3 35 250 70 25 1620 600 8-20-Ø275 8-20-Ø275 90
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 1
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 2

Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC4-66-1820C/770H 1 66 325 4 2 1820 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 36
I-PC4-66-2260C/770H 1 66 325 4 2 2260 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 41
I-PC6-66-1820C/770H 1 66 325 6 2.5 1820 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 36
I-PC6-66-2260C/770H 1 66 325 6 2.5 2260 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 41
I-PC8-66-1820C/770H 1 66 325 8 3 1820 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 36
I-PC8-66-2260C/770H 1 66 325 8 3 2260 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 41
I-PC10-66-1820C/770H 1 66 325 10 4 1820 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 44
I-PC10-66-2260C/770H 1 66 325 10 4 2260 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 50
I-PC12.5-66-1820C/770H 1 66 325 12.5 4 1820 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 44
I-PC12.5-66-2260C/770H 1 66 325 12.5 4 2260 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 50
I-PC16-66-1820C/770H 1 66 325 16 5 1820 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 49
I-PC16-66-2260C/770H 1 66 325 16 5 2260 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 54
I-PC20-66-1820C/770H 1 66 325 20 6 1820 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 57
I-PC20-66-2260C/770H 1 66 325 20 6 2260 770 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 62
I-PC30-66-1820C/770H 3 66 325 30 8 1820 770 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø254 76
I-PC36-66-1820C/770H 3 66 325 36 12 1820 770 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø275 79
I-PC40-66-1820C/770H 3 66 325 40 20 1820 770 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø254 85
I-PC60-66-1820C/770H 3 66 325 60 20 1820 770 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø254 106
I-PC70-66-1820C/770H 3 66 325 70 24 1820 770 8-18-Ø275 8-18-Ø275 114
I-PC80-66-1820C/770H 3 66 325 80 28 1820 770 8-18-Ø325 8-18-Ø325 147
I-PC90-66-1820C/800H 3 66 325 90 15 1820 800 8-18-Ø325 8-18-Ø325 162
I-PC120-66-2260C/700H 3 66 325 120 60 2260 700 8-18-Ø325 8-18-Ø325 153
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 1
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 2

Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC4-110-2500C/1020H 1 110 450 4 2.5 2500 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 43
I-PC4-110-3100C/1020H 1 110 450 4 2.5 3100 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 52
I-PC6-110-2500C/1020H 1 110 450 6 3.5 2500 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 43
I-PC6-110-3100C/1020H 1 110 450 6 3.5 3100 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 52
I-PC8-110-2500C/1020H 1 110 450 8 4 2500 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 49
I-PC8-110-3100C/1020H 1 110 450 8 4 3100 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 55
I-PC10-110-2500C/1020H 1 110 450 10 4 2500 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 54
I-PC10-110-3100C/1020H 1 110 450 10 4 3100 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 61
I-PC12.5-110-2500C/1020H 1 110 450 12.5 6 2500 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 59
I-PC12.5-110-3100C/1020H 1 110 450 12.5 6 3100 1020 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 67
I-PC16-110-2500C/1020H 2 110 450 16 6 2500 1020 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 76
I-PC16-110-3100C/1020H 2 110 450 16 6 3100 1020 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 81
I-PC20-110-2500C/1020H 2 110 450 20 6 2500 1020 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 87
I-PC20-110-3100C/1020H 2 110 450 20 6 3100 1020 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 95
I-PC4-110-3150C/1220H 1 110 550 4 3 3150 1220 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 49
I-PC4-110-3910C/1220H 1 110 550 4 3 3910 1220 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 60
I-PC6-110-3150C/1220H 1 110 550 6 4 3150 1220 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 57
I-PC6-110-3910C/1220H 1 110 550 6 4 3910 1220 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 65
I-PC8-110-3150C/1220H 1 110 550 8 4 3150 1220 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 60
I-PC8-110-3910C/1220H 1 110 550 8 4 3910 1220 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 69
I-PC10-110-3150C/1220H 1 110 550 10 4 3150 1220 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 68
I-PC10-110-3910C/1220H 1 110 550 10 4 3910 1220 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 80
I-PC12.5-110-3150C/1220H 2 110 550 12.5 6 3150 1220 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 80
I-PC12.5-110-3910C/1220H 2 110 550 12.5 6 3910 1220 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 90
I-PC16-110-3150C/1220H 2 110 550 16 6 3150 1220 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 83
I-PC16-110-3910C/1220H 2 110 550 16 6 3910 1220 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 96
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 1
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 2

Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC4-132-3625C/1500H 1 132 650 4 3 3625 1500 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 69
I-PC4-132-4510C/1500H 1 132 650 4 3 4510 1500 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 77
I-PC6-132-3625C/1500H 1 132 650 6 3 3625 1500 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 70
I-PC6-132-4510C/1500H 1 132 650 6 3 4510 1500 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 82
I-PC8-132-3625C/1500H 1 132 650 8 4 3625 1500 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 84
I-PC8-132-4510C/1500H 1 132 650 8 4 4510 1500 4-M16-Ø127 4-M16-Ø127 96
I-PC10-132-3625C/1500H 2 132 650 10 4 3625 1500 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 99
I-PC10-132-4510C/1500H 2 132 650 10 4 4510 1500 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 112
I-PC12.5-132-3625C/1500H 2 132 650 12.5 6 3625 1500 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 110
I-PC12.5-132-4510C/1500H 2 132 650 12.5 6 4510 1500 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 122
I-PC16-132-4495C/1500H 2 132 650 16 10 4495 1500 4-M12-Ø140 4-18-Ø254 133
I-PC18-132-4495C/1500H 2 132 650 18 10 4495 1500 4-M12-Ø140 8-18-Ø254 131
I-PC25-132-4495C/1500H 1 132 650 25 10 4495 1500 4-M20-Ø178 4-M20-Ø178 161
I-PC30-132-4495C/1500H 2 132 650 30 10 4495 1500 4-M16-Ø160 8-18-Ø275 186
I-PC40-132-4495C/1500H 3 132 650 40 10 4495 1500 8-18-Ø325 8-18-Ø325 243
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 1
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 2

Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC8-220-7820C/2300H 5 220 1050 8 4 7820 2300 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 162
I-PC6-220-6300C/2400H 6 220 1050 6 3 6300 2400 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø250 153
I-PC6-220-7820C/2400H 6 220 1050 6 3 7820 2400 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø250 173
I-PC8-220-6300C/2400H 5 220 1050 8 4 6300 2400 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø250 156
I-PC8-220-7820C/2400H 5 220 1050 8 4 7820 2400 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø250 178
I-PC10-220-7820C/2300H 5 220 1050 10 6 7820 2300 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø275 209
I-PC12.5-220-6300C/2300H 5 220 1050 12.5 6 6300 2300 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 200
I-PC12.5-220-7820C/2300H 5 220 1050 12.5 6 7820 2300 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 218
I-PC16-220-6300C/2300H 5 220 1050 16 6 6300 2300 4-M12-Ø140 8-18-Ø275 218
I-PC16-220-7820C/2300H 5 220 1050 16 8 7820 2300 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø275 246
I-PC20-220-6300C/2300H 6 220 1050 20 10 6300 2300 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø300 271
I-PC20-220-7820C/2300H 6 220 1050 20 15 7820 2300 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø300 292
I-PC25-220-7820C/2300H 6 220 1050 25 15 7820 2300 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø300 330
I-PC40-220-7820C/2300H 6 220 1050 40 20 7820 2300 8-18-Ø300 8-18-Ø356 430
I-PC4-220-7500C/2650H 5 220 1175 4 3 7500 2650 4-M16-Ø127 4-18-Ø225 145
I-PC4-220-9300C/2650H 5 220 1175 4 3 9300 2650 4-M16-Ø127 4-18-Ø225 175
I-PC6-220-7500C/2650H 5 220 1175 6 3 7500 2650 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 171
I-PC6-220-9300C/2650H 5 220 1175 6 3 9300 2650 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 192
I-PC8-220-7595C/2650H 5 220 1175 8 6 7595 2650 4-M12-Ø140 4-18-Ø250 207
I-PC10-220-7500C/2650H 5 220 1175 10 8 7500 2650 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø300 215
I-PC16-220-7595C/2650H 6 220 1175 16 6 7595 2650 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø325 307
I-PC30-220-7820C/2650H 6 220 1175 30 12 7820 2650 8-18-Ø325 8-18-Ø356 426
I-PC8-220-9300C/2650H 6 220 1175 8 4 9300 2650 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø225 238
I-PC10-220-9300C/2650H 5 220 1175 10 4 9300 2650 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø275 250
I-PC12.5-220-9300C/2650H 5 220 1175 12.5 8 9300 2650 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 283
I-PC30-220-9300C/2650H 6 220 1175 30 15 9300 2650 8-18-Ø300 8-18-Ø356 420
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 5
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 6

Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC4-330-9080C/2900H 5 330 1300 4 4 9080 2900 4-M16-Ø127 4-18-Ø225 187
I-PC6-330-9080C/2900H 5 330 1300 6 4 9080 2900 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 195
I-PC8-330-9080C/2900H 5 330 1300 8 4 9080 2900 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø275 218
I-PC12.5-330-9080C/2900H 5 330 1300 12.5 6 9080 2900 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø300 304
I-PC4-330-10500C/3350H 5 330 1550 4 3 10500 3350 4-M16-Ø127 4-18-Ø225 222
I-PC12.5-330-11260C/3350H 6 330 1550 12.5 10 11260 3350 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø325 414
I-PC16-330-11260C/3350H 6 330 1550 16 10 11260 3350 8-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø356 446
I-PC20-330-11260C/3500H 6 330 1550 20 12 11260 3500 8-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø356 508
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 5
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 6

Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC8-500-13750C/4000H 8 500 1800 8 6 13750 4000 4-M16-Ø0127 8-18-Ø300 377
I-PC10-500-13750C/4000H 9 500 1800 10 6 13750 4000 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø325 468
I-PC12.5-500-17050C/4000H 8 500 1800 12.5 8 17050 4000 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø300 566
I-PC8-500-13750C/4400H 9 500 1950 8 6 13750 4400 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø300 452
I-PC10-500-13750C/4400H 8 500 1950 10 7 13750 4400 4-M16-Ø127 8-18-Ø254 487
I-PC12.5-500-13750C/4400H 9 500 1950 12.5 10 13750 4400 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø325 501
I-PC16-500-13750C/4400H 9 500 1950 16 8 13750 4400 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø356 615
I-PC8-500-17050C/4400H 9 500 1950 8 6 17050 4400 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø300 504
I-PC10-500-17050C/4400H 9 500 1950 10 10 17050 4400 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø325 525
I-PC12.5-500-17050C/4400H 9 500 1950 12.5 10 17050 4400 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø325 821
I-PC16-500-17050C/4400H 9 500 1950 16 8 17050 4400 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø356 633
I-PC10-500-13750C/4700H 9 500 1950 10 4 13750 4700 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø300 511
I-PC8-500-17050C/4700H 9 500 2100 8 6 17050 4700 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø325 533
I-PC10-500-17050C/4700H 9 500 2100 10 8 17050 4700 8-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø325 568
I-PC12.5-500-17050C/4700H 9 500 2100 12.5 10 17050 4700 4-18-Ø225 8-18-Ø325 615
I-PC16-500-17050C/4700H 9 500 2100 16 10 17050 4700 4-18-Ø254 8-18-Ø325 774
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 8
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 9

Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC12.5-750-26073C/8000H 11 750 2850 12.5 10 26073 8000 8-18-Ø275 8-18-Ø356 1292
I-PC16-750-22000C/7200H 11 750 2850 16 10 22000 7200 8-18-Ø356 8-22-Ø375 1494
I-PC20-750-25440C/7200H 11 750 2850 20 10 25440 7200 8-18-Ø275 8-22-Ø400 1496
I-PC16-750-25440C/7000H 11 750 2750 16 12 25440 7000 8-18-Ø300 8-22-Ø375 1282
Porcelain Station Post Insulators – 1000kV
PLP Part Number Image
Number
Rated Voltage
(kV)
Basic Insulation
Level (BIL) (kV)
Cantilever Strength
(kN)
Torsion Strength
(kN.m)
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Top Bolt Circle
(n1-d1-a1)
Bottom Bolt Circle
(n2-d2-a2)
Weight
(kg)
I-PC16-1000-30250C/12000H 12 1000 3200 16 10 30250 12000 16-22-Ø400 16-22-Ø400 2278
I-PC16-1000-30250C/10000H 12 1000 32000 16 10 30250 10000 12-22-Ø400 12-22-Ø400 2875
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 11
Porcelain Station Post Insulator
 Image 12

	y Less maintenance required due to the
self-cleaning hydrophobic properties.
Cross Section of Composite Insulator
PLP Australia – Insulators PLP Australia – Insulators
sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au36 37
Composite Long Rod Insulator Tables
Composite Long Rod Insulators – 70kN
PLP Part Number Mechanical Failing Load (kN) Rated Voltage (kV) Length (mm) Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm)
Arcing Distance
(mm)
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV) Weight (kg)
I-CS-70-11-SB-350C/310L 70 11 310 350 158 95 42 1.4
I-CS-70-11-SB-450C/310L 70 11 310 450 158 95 42 1.5
I-CS-70-25-SB-800C/415L 70 25 415 800 260 125 65 1.8
I-CS-70-35-SB-900C/560L 70 35 560 900 405 230 95 1.8
I-CS-70-35-SB-1015C/660L 70 35 660 1015 490 230 95 2.0
I-CS-70-35-SB-1250C/660L 70 35 660 1250 498 230 95 2.4
I-CS-70-66-SB-1810C/940L 70 66 940 1810 768 410 185 3.0
I-CS-70-66-SB-2245C/940L 70 66 940 2245 768 410 185 3.2
I-CS-70-110-SB-3150C/1240L 70 110 1240 3150 1070 550 230 3.9
I-CS-70-132-SB-3625C/1500L 70 132 1500 3625 1330 550 230 5.5
I-CS-70-220-SB-6125C/2350L 70 220 2350 6125 2176 1000 395 6.6
I-CS-70-220-SB-7595C/2750L 70 220 2750 7595 2586 1000 395 7.8
Composite Long Rod Insulators – 120kN
PLP Part Number Mechanical Failing Load (kN) Rated Voltage (kV) Length (mm) Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm)
Arcing Distance
(mm)
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV) Weight (kg)
I-CS-120-35-SB-1250C/700L 120 35 700 1250 498 230 95 2.4
I-CS-120-66-SB-2245C/940L 120 66 940 2245 740 410 185 3.5
I-CS-120-110-SB-3150C/1240L 120 110 1240 3150 1070 550 230 3.9
I-CS-120-132-SB-4495C/1500L 120 132 1500 4495 2176 550 230 5.5
I-CS-120-220-SB-6125C/2350L 120 220 2350 6125 2140 1000 395 6.8
I-CS-120-230-SB-7595C/2750L 120 230 2750 7595 2540 1000 395 7.6
I-CS-120-330-SB-9075C/3050L 120 330 3050 9075 2840 1425 570 13.7
I-CS-120-400-SB-10500C/3200L 120 400 3200 10500 3000 1550 680 11.7
I-CS-120-500-SB-14000C/4450L 120 500 4450 14000 4235 2050 740 19.9
I-CS-120-500-SB-16000C/4900L 120 500 4900 16000 4685 2050 740 21.6
Note: Replace SB in part number with alternative end fittings listed below:
SB – Socket / Ball
CT – Clevis / Tongue
YCT – Y-Clevis / Tongue
CYC – Clevis / Y-Clevis
EB – Eye / Ball
EE – Eye / Eye
Add Suffix: -GR for Grading Rings.
Range of End Fittings for Composite Long Rod Insulators
Ball Clevis Eye Socket Tongue Y-Clevis
PLP Australia – Insulators PLP Australia – Insulators
sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au38 39
Composite Long Rod Insulators – 160kN
PLP Part Number Mechanical Failing Load (kN) Rated Voltage (kV) Length (mm) Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm)
Arcing Distance
(mm)
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV) Weight (kg)
I-CS-160-110-SB-3150C/1340L 160 110 1340 3150 1055 550 230 6.9
I-CS-160-132-SB-3625C/1440L 160 132 1440 3625 1153 550 230 7.2
I-CS-160-220-SB-6340C/2350L 160 220 2350 6340 2065 1000 395 11.2
I-CS-160-230-SB-7595C/2750L 160 230 2750 7595 2470 1000 395 12.5
I-CS-160-330-SB-10560C/3350L 160 330 3350 10560 3065 1425 570 15.5
I-CS-160-400-SB-13020C/3950L 160 400 3950 13020 3660 1550 680 18.6
I-CS-160-500-SB-14000C/4450L 160 500 4450 14000 4165 2050 740 20.2
I-CS-160-500-SB-16000C/4900L 160 500 4900 16000 4620 2050 740 22.1
Composite Long Rod Insulators – 210kN
PLP Part Number Mechanical Failing Load (kN) Rated Voltage (kV) Length (mm) Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm)
Arcing Distance
(mm)
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV) Weight (kg)
I-CS-210-110-SB-3150C/1340L 210 110 1340 3150 1020 550 230 7.4
I-CS-210-132-SB-3625C/1500L 210 132 1500 3625 1180 550 230 7.9
I-CS-210-220-SB-6125C/2350L 210 220 2350 6125 1970 1000 395 12.9
I-CS-210-220-SB-6325C/2750L 210 220 2750 6325 2440 1000 395 14.3
I-CS-210-330-SB-9075C/3350L 210 330 3350 9075 2960 1425 570 17.4
I-CS-210-400-SB-10500C/3950L 210 400 3950 10500 3530 1550 680 19.9
I-CS-210-500-SB-14000C/4450L 210 500 4450 14000 4055 2050 740 22.7
I-CS-210-500-SB-16000C/4900L 210 500 4900 16000 4510 2050 740 25.5
Composite Long Rod Insulators – 300kN
PLP Part Number Mechanical Failing Load (kN) Rated Voltage (kV) Length (mm) Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm)
Arcing Distance
(mm)
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV) Weight (kg)
I-CS-300-220-SB-6325C/2750L 300 220 2750 6325 2320 1000 395 17.8
I-CS-300-330-SB-9075C/3350L 300 330 3350 9075 2922 1425 570 21.0
I-CS-300-400-SB-10500C/4050L 300 400 4050 10500 3600 1550 680 25.2
I-CS-300-500-SB-14000C/4450L 300 500 4450 14000 4000 2050 740 28.6
I-CS-300-500-SB-16000C/4900L 300 500 4900 16000 4450 2050 740 30.4
I-CS-300-750-SB-25800C/7150L 300 750 7150 25800 6680 2750 1050 55.2
I-CS-300-750-SB-25800C/7350L 300 750 7350 25800 6880 2750 1050 57.2
I-CS-300-1000-SB-32000C/9000L 300 1000 9000 32000 8530 3200 1300 68.5
PLP Australia – Insulators PLP Australia – Insulators
sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au40 41
Composite Line Post Insulator Table
Composite Line Post Insulators – 5kN-20kN
PLP Part Number Rated Voltage
(kV)
SCL
(kN)
Length
(mm)
Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm)
Arcing Distance
(mm)
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power-Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Weight
(kg)
I-VLPC-11-5 11 5 215 290 140 75 28 1.6
I-VLPC-33-10 33 10 530 1015 400 230 95 7.6
I-VLPC-40.5-10 40.5 10 620 1200 500 265 100 8.2
I-VLPC-69-10 69 10 820 1900 650 325 140 13.2
I-VLPC-110-10 110 10 1220 3150 1050 550 230 18.5
I-VLPC-110-12.5 110 12.5 1220 3150 1050 550 230 22.5
I-VLPC-132-10 132 10 1500 3625 1300 650 275 31
I-VLPC-230-10 230 10 2300 7000 2100 1000 395 46.5
I-VLPC-230-14 230 14 2300 7820 2050 1000 395 62
I-VLPC-230-20 230 20 2300 7820 2000 1000 395 100
Composite Horizontal Line Post Insulator Table
Composite Horizontal Line Post Insulators – 10kN-14kN
PLP Part Number Rated Voltage
(kV)
SCL
(kN) Length (mm) Nominal Creepage
Distance (mm) Arcing Distance (mm) Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Wet Power-Frequency
Withstand Voltage (kV)
Weight
(kg)
I-HLPC-69-10 69 10 960 1900 730 400 180 21
I-HLPC-138-10 138 10 1350 3400 1130 600 250 27
I-HLPC-138-16 138 16 1350 3400 1130 600 250 32
I-HLPC-230-10 230 10 2200 6125 1980 1050 460 44
I-HLPC-230-14 230 14 2200 6125 1980 1050 460 54
Range of End Fittings for Composite Line Post Insulators
PLP Australia – Insulators
sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au42
Notes